
10m
5

1

95
0

2849

29
93

3200

28
54

11
00

37
80

6585

A13

A14

Proposed  4th floor plan

living

kitchen

bathroom

bedroom 1

bedroom 1

bedroom 2

bedroom 2

bedroom 3

dining

wiw

ensuite
Mech. Ventilated

ensuite
Mech. Ventilated

LIFT

3291

3291

4250

Ext. 96.9m²

Int. 105.1m²
Ext. 96.9m²

Int. 93.5m²
Ext. 36.5m²Ext. 36.5m²

1500

B

B

A

Anot accessible

no
t a

cc
es

sib
le

no
t a

cc
es

si
bl

e

no
t a

cc
es

si
bl

e

3005

3862

32
02

38
70

TR
IQ FI

LIP
PU FA

RRUGIA

TRIQ GIUZEPPI MATTHEW CALLUS

no
t

ac
ce

ss
ib

le

no
t

ac
ce

ss
ib

le

no
t

ac
ce

ss
ib

le

no
t

ac
ce

ss
ibl

e

no
t

ac
ce

ss
ibl

e

no
t

ac
ce

ss
ibl

e

no
t

ac
ce

ss
ibl

e

notaccessible

notaccessible

RailingRailing

RailingRailing

RailingRailing

RailingRailing

FRONT

GARDEN

LINE

BUILDING

LINE

not accessible

washer
Dish

(under)

dining

bathroom

In all cases dimension supercede scale
CAUTION

be deemed to be the responsability
arising from failure of doing so will
before construction. Any discrepancies

of contractor, and any claims for

Contractor is to check dimensions 

damages will be rejected
22-04-2024

1:100 A3

Date:

Scale:

Alan B.Drawn By:

Description:ZRQ-GA 05/05DWG No: -Rev No:

DWG Title: Rev Date:Furniture layout - penthouse floor -

Proposed apartment designProject: ZurrieqLocation:


	Sheets and Views
	Zurrieq proposed plans R1-penthouse


